
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
DEM MARG

2
INS UNIO

3
SOC DEM

4
REPUBBLI

5
PCR

6
ROSA LSL

7
LAAL LP

8
D.S. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 932 813 87,23 90 11,24 37 4,62 0 0,00 1 0,12 51 6,37 18 2,25 10 1,25 106 13,23 801 98,52 12 1,48 

   2 897 781 87,07 91 12,04 51 6,75 1 0,13 1 0,13 51 6,75 19 2,51 6 0,79 121 16,01 756 96,80 25 3,20 

   3 835 724 86,71 60 8,43 28 3,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 74 10,39 11 1,54 3 0,42 134 18,82 712 98,34 12 1,66 

   4 724 638 88,12 58 9,39 43 6,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 52 8,41 18 2,91 7 1,13 95 15,37 618 96,87 20 3,13 

   5 680 570 83,82 42 7,62 35 6,35 1 0,18 0 0,00 60 10,89 17 3,09 7 1,27 64 11,62 551 96,67 19 3,33 

   6 720 563 78,19 50 9,11 29 5,28 1 0,18 0 0,00 61 11,11 11 2,00 6 1,09 100 18,21 549 97,51 14 2,49 

   7 837 697 83,27 57 8,32 39 5,69 1 0,15 1 0,15 70 10,22 16 2,34 0 0,00 138 20,15 685 98,28 12 1,72 

   8 655 523 79,85 34 6,69 27 5,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 74 14,57 12 2,36 4 0,79 82 16,14 508 97,13 15 2,87 

   9 721 585 81,14 63 11,07 36 6,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 9,84 12 2,11 6 1,05 98 17,22 569 97,26 16 2,74 

  10 563 424 75,31 28 6,85 17 4,16 1 0,24 2 0,49 45 11,00 1 0,24 5 1,22 43 10,51 409 96,46 15 3,54 

  11 706 570 80,74 46 8,33 29 5,25 1 0,18 2 0,36 72 13,04 13 2,36 5 0,91 93 16,85 552 96,84 18 3,16 

  12 770 671 87,14 60 9,33 30 4,67 0 0,00 1 0,16 73 11,35 16 2,49 5 0,78 108 16,80 643 95,83 28 4,17 

  13 784 708 90,31 49 7,06 54 7,78 2 0,29 2 0,29 92 13,26 22 3,17 1 0,14 166 23,92 694 98,02 14 1,98 

  14 871 764 87,72 76 10,12 55 7,32 2 0,27 1 0,13 75 9,99 21 2,80 7 0,93 148 19,71 751 98,30 13 1,70 

  15 895 767 85,70 75 10,00 55 7,33 0 0,00 4 0,53 73 9,73 10 1,33 8 1,07 159 21,20 750 97,78 17 2,22 

  16 905 805 88,95 69 8,73 37 4,68 2 0,25 0 0,00 74 9,37 26 3,29 10 1,27 197 24,94 790 98,14 15 1,86 

  17 955 830 86,91 51 6,35 42 5,23 1 0,12 0 0,00 77 9,59 23 2,86 7 0,87 157 19,55 803 96,75 27 3,25 

  18 814 702 86,24 46 6,72 35 5,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 88 12,85 18 2,63 11 1,61 136 19,85 685 97,58 17 2,42 

  19 822 694 84,43 61 9,02 34 5,03 1 0,15 0 0,00 73 10,80 23 3,40 8 1,18 132 19,53 676 97,41 18 2,59 

  20 536 372 69,40 27 7,52 23 6,41 1 0,28 0 0,00 45 12,53 5 1,39 2 0,56 75 20,89 359 96,51 13 3,49 

  21 719 641 89,15 45 7,12 36 5,70 0 0,00 1 0,16 74 11,71 12 1,90 10 1,58 164 25,95 632 98,60 9 1,40 

  22 733 630 85,95 51 8,19 35 5,62 1 0,16 0 0,00 70 11,24 4 0,64 2 0,32 105 16,85 623 98,89 7 1,11 

  23 849 717 84,45 45 6,46 35 5,02 1 0,14 1 0,14 84 12,05 17 2,44 11 1,58 164 23,53 697 97,21 20 2,79 

  24 733 600 81,86 40 6,86 28 4,80 0 0,00 2 0,34 69 11,84 10 1,72 2 0,34 106 18,18 583 97,17 17 2,83 

  25 677 582 85,97 61 10,80 26 4,60 0 0,00 1 0,18 56 9,91 15 2,65 7 1,24 75 13,27 565 97,08 17 2,92 

  26 675 586 86,81 62 10,80 33 5,75 1 0,17 0 0,00 36 6,27 12 2,09 9 1,57 78 13,59 574 97,95 12 2,05 

  27 674 613 90,95 60 10,03 25 4,18 1 0,17 1 0,17 60 10,03 5 0,84 5 0,84 72 12,04 598 97,55 15 2,45 

  28 777 664 85,46 82 12,63 33 5,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 62 9,55 6 0,92 12 1,85 95 14,64 649 97,74 15 2,26 

  29 760 661 86,97 29 4,44 29 4,44 3 0,46 0 0,00 38 5,82 29 4,44 5 0,77 71 10,87 653 98,79 8 1,21 

Totali 22.219 18.895 85,04 1.608 8,72 1.016 5,51 22 0,12 21 0,11 1.885 10,23 422 2,29 181 0,98 3.282 17,80 18.435 97,57 460 2,43 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
UDEUR P

10
P.P.

11
ITALIA D

12
F.I.

13
NO EURO

14
MOSO FT

15
UN D CEN

16
LEGA NOR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 932 813 87,23 5 0,62 13 1,62 14 1,75 193 24,09 1 0,12 6 0,75 62 7,74 71 8,86 801 98,52 12 1,48 

   2 897 781 87,07 3 0,40 7 0,93 14 1,85 208 27,51 0 0,00 3 0,40 39 5,16 45 5,95 756 96,80 25 3,20 

   3 835 724 86,71 1 0,14 13 1,83 11 1,54 214 30,06 0 0,00 2 0,28 31 4,35 32 4,49 712 98,34 12 1,66 

   4 724 638 88,12 3 0,49 8 1,29 21 3,40 152 24,60 2 0,32 5 0,81 24 3,88 42 6,80 618 96,87 20 3,13 

   5 680 570 83,82 3 0,54 11 2,00 27 4,90 156 28,31 4 0,73 5 0,91 28 5,08 18 3,27 551 96,67 19 3,33 

   6 720 563 78,19 4 0,73 8 1,46 13 2,37 165 30,05 3 0,55 3 0,55 10 1,82 28 5,10 549 97,51 14 2,49 

   7 837 697 83,27 2 0,29 21 3,07 30 4,38 166 24,23 3 0,44 1 0,15 22 3,21 36 5,26 685 98,28 12 1,72 

   8 655 523 79,85 1 0,20 12 2,36 12 2,36 151 29,72 5 0,98 3 0,59 14 2,76 17 3,35 508 97,13 15 2,87 

   9 721 585 81,14 2 0,35 13 2,28 20 3,51 148 26,01 2 0,35 5 0,88 15 2,64 35 6,15 569 97,26 16 2,74 

  10 563 424 75,31 3 0,73 4 0,98 20 4,89 139 33,99 1 0,24 3 0,73 12 2,93 31 7,58 409 96,46 15 3,54 

  11 706 570 80,74 9 1,63 15 2,72 28 5,07 121 21,92 1 0,18 5 0,91 11 1,99 25 4,53 552 96,84 18 3,16 

  12 770 671 87,14 4 0,62 3 0,47 21 3,27 197 30,64 3 0,47 2 0,31 9 1,40 26 4,04 643 95,83 28 4,17 

  13 784 708 90,31 5 0,72 13 1,87 29 4,18 139 20,03 0 0,00 3 0,43 27 3,89 25 3,60 694 98,02 14 1,98 

  14 871 764 87,72 2 0,27 10 1,33 23 3,06 211 28,10 4 0,53 4 0,53 25 3,33 19 2,53 751 98,30 13 1,70 

  15 895 767 85,70 4 0,53 19 2,53 35 4,67 167 22,27 4 0,53 6 0,80 21 2,80 33 4,40 750 97,78 17 2,22 

  16 905 805 88,95 5 0,63 13 1,65 24 3,04 183 23,16 1 0,13 3 0,38 18 2,28 40 5,06 790 98,14 15 1,86 

  17 955 830 86,91 2 0,25 15 1,87 29 3,61 218 27,15 1 0,12 2 0,25 17 2,12 62 7,72 803 96,75 27 3,25 

  18 814 702 86,24 2 0,29 12 1,75 16 2,34 205 29,93 3 0,44 1 0,15 15 2,19 33 4,82 685 97,58 17 2,42 

  19 822 694 84,43 4 0,59 15 2,22 16 2,37 172 25,44 3 0,44 4 0,59 20 2,96 35 5,18 676 97,41 18 2,59 

  20 536 372 69,40 2 0,56 5 1,39 9 2,51 97 27,02 3 0,84 3 0,84 13 3,62 9 2,51 359 96,51 13 3,49 

  21 719 641 89,15 1 0,16 11 1,74 19 3,01 126 19,94 1 0,16 4 0,63 16 2,53 39 6,17 632 98,60 9 1,40 

  22 733 630 85,95 4 0,64 13 2,09 21 3,37 181 29,05 4 0,64 7 1,12 19 3,05 39 6,26 623 98,89 7 1,11 

  23 849 717 84,45 2 0,29 9 1,29 17 2,44 186 26,69 4 0,57 4 0,57 11 1,58 43 6,17 697 97,21 20 2,79 

  24 733 600 81,86 5 0,86 8 1,37 16 2,74 167 28,64 2 0,34 5 0,86 22 3,77 32 5,49 583 97,17 17 2,83 

  25 677 582 85,97 1 0,18 7 1,24 21 3,72 136 24,07 1 0,18 2 0,35 24 4,25 54 9,56 565 97,08 17 2,92 

  26 675 586 86,81 1 0,17 8 1,39 14 2,44 162 28,22 0 0,00 3 0,52 19 3,31 57 9,93 574 97,95 12 2,05 

  27 674 613 90,95 2 0,33 10 1,67 25 4,18 150 25,08 0 0,00 4 0,67 37 6,19 68 11,37 598 97,55 15 2,45 

  28 777 664 85,46 0 0,00 23 3,54 14 2,16 158 24,35 2 0,31 7 1,08 28 4,31 55 8,47 649 97,74 15 2,26 

  29 760 661 86,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,53 267 40,89 0 0,00 7 1,07 29 4,44 43 6,58 653 98,79 8 1,21 

Totali 22.219 18.895 85,04 82 0,44 319 1,73 569 3,09 4.935 26,77 58 0,31 112 0,61 638 3,46 1.092 5,92 18.435 97,57 460 2,43 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

17
VERD VED

18
DC PS

19
PLI

20
PENS UN

21
A.N.

22
ALT. SOC

23
PEN E LA

24
X IL SUD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 932 813 87,23 4 0,50 3 0,37 0 0,00 6 0,75 98 12,23 8 1,00 4 0,50 0 0,00 801 98,52 12 1,48 

   2 897 781 87,07 2 0,26 4 0,53 0 0,00 1 0,13 82 10,85 3 0,40 3 0,40 1 0,13 756 96,80 25 3,20 

   3 835 724 86,71 1 0,14 4 0,56 0 0,00 6 0,84 77 10,81 7 0,98 3 0,42 0 0,00 712 98,34 12 1,66 

   4 724 638 88,12 2 0,32 4 0,65 0 0,00 1 0,16 71 11,49 5 0,81 3 0,49 2 0,32 618 96,87 20 3,13 

   5 680 570 83,82 2 0,36 2 0,36 0 0,00 3 0,54 54 9,80 6 1,09 3 0,54 3 0,54 551 96,67 19 3,33 

   6 720 563 78,19 1 0,18 1 0,18 1 0,18 5 0,91 35 6,38 7 1,28 7 1,28 0 0,00 549 97,51 14 2,49 

   7 837 697 83,27 3 0,44 2 0,29 1 0,15 3 0,44 66 9,64 3 0,44 4 0,58 0 0,00 685 98,28 12 1,72 

   8 655 523 79,85 0 0,00 1 0,20 1 0,20 4 0,79 47 9,25 4 0,79 2 0,39 1 0,20 508 97,13 15 2,87 

   9 721 585 81,14 2 0,35 3 0,53 1 0,18 5 0,88 41 7,21 2 0,35 4 0,70 0 0,00 569 97,26 16 2,74 

  10 563 424 75,31 0 0,00 3 0,73 0 0,00 2 0,49 34 8,31 8 1,96 6 1,47 1 0,24 409 96,46 15 3,54 

  11 706 570 80,74 1 0,18 10 1,81 3 0,54 4 0,72 44 7,97 4 0,72 8 1,45 2 0,36 552 96,84 18 3,16 

  12 770 671 87,14 2 0,31 2 0,31 0 0,00 3 0,47 63 9,80 10 1,56 2 0,31 3 0,47 643 95,83 28 4,17 

  13 784 708 90,31 3 0,43 3 0,43 0 0,00 4 0,58 43 6,20 9 1,30 3 0,43 0 0,00 694 98,02 14 1,98 

  14 871 764 87,72 0 0,00 3 0,40 1 0,13 3 0,40 57 7,59 1 0,13 3 0,40 0 0,00 751 98,30 13 1,70 

  15 895 767 85,70 2 0,27 1 0,13 1 0,13 3 0,40 62 8,27 3 0,40 5 0,67 0 0,00 750 97,78 17 2,22 

  16 905 805 88,95 1 0,13 4 0,51 1 0,13 2 0,25 71 8,99 5 0,63 3 0,38 1 0,13 790 98,14 15 1,86 

  17 955 830 86,91 2 0,25 6 0,75 1 0,12 2 0,25 77 9,59 6 0,75 4 0,50 1 0,12 803 96,75 27 3,25 

  18 814 702 86,24 2 0,29 1 0,15 1 0,15 4 0,58 49 7,15 4 0,58 3 0,44 0 0,00 685 97,58 17 2,42 

  19 822 694 84,43 2 0,30 2 0,30 1 0,15 4 0,59 58 8,58 4 0,59 3 0,44 1 0,15 676 97,41 18 2,59 

  20 536 372 69,40 4 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,84 25 6,96 0 0,00 6 1,67 2 0,56 359 96,51 13 3,49 

  21 719 641 89,15 8 1,27 3 0,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 53 8,39 2 0,32 5 0,79 2 0,32 632 98,60 9 1,40 

  22 733 630 85,95 4 0,64 2 0,32 1 0,16 2 0,32 50 8,03 4 0,64 4 0,64 0 0,00 623 98,89 7 1,11 

  23 849 717 84,45 2 0,29 3 0,43 0 0,00 2 0,29 50 7,17 2 0,29 4 0,57 0 0,00 697 97,21 20 2,79 

  24 733 600 81,86 4 0,69 3 0,51 1 0,17 3 0,51 47 8,06 4 0,69 6 1,03 1 0,17 583 97,17 17 2,83 

  25 677 582 85,97 2 0,35 5 0,88 1 0,18 4 0,71 59 10,44 4 0,71 3 0,53 0 0,00 565 97,08 17 2,92 

  26 675 586 86,81 0 0,00 3 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 69 12,02 3 0,52 4 0,70 0 0,00 574 97,95 12 2,05 

  27 674 613 90,95 1 0,17 2 0,33 1 0,17 2 0,33 59 9,87 4 0,67 4 0,67 0 0,00 598 97,55 15 2,45 

  28 777 664 85,46 4 0,62 5 0,77 0 0,00 7 1,08 44 6,78 6 0,92 6 0,92 0 0,00 649 97,74 15 2,26 

  29 760 661 86,97 2 0,31 2 0,31 3 0,46 1 0,15 78 11,94 4 0,61 2 0,31 1 0,15 653 98,79 8 1,21 

Totali 22.219 18.895 85,04 63 0,34 87 0,47 20 0,11 89 0,48 1.663 9,02 132 0,72 117 0,63 22 0,12 18.435 97,57 460 2,43 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO
Politiche 2006
Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 932 813 87,23 801 98,52 12 1,48 4 0,49 8 0,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 897 781 87,07 756 96,80 25 3,20 11 1,41 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 835 724 86,71 712 98,34 12 1,66 6 0,83 6 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 724 638 88,12 618 96,87 20 3,13 8 1,25 12 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 680 570 83,82 551 96,67 19 3,33 5 0,88 14 2,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 720 563 78,19 549 97,51 14 2,49 10 1,78 4 0,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 837 697 83,27 685 98,28 12 1,72 2 0,29 10 1,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 655 523 79,85 508 97,13 15 2,87 4 0,76 11 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 721 585 81,14 569 97,26 16 2,74 7 1,20 9 1,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 563 424 75,31 409 96,46 15 3,54 7 1,65 8 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 706 570 80,74 552 96,84 18 3,16 6 1,05 12 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 770 671 87,14 643 95,83 28 4,17 9 1,34 19 2,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 784 708 90,31 694 98,02 14 1,98 4 0,56 10 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 871 764 87,72 751 98,30 13 1,70 1 0,13 12 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 895 767 85,70 750 97,78 17 2,22 5 0,65 12 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 905 805 88,95 790 98,14 15 1,86 4 0,50 11 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 955 830 86,91 803 96,75 27 3,25 12 1,45 15 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 814 702 86,24 685 97,58 17 2,42 6 0,85 11 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 822 694 84,43 676 97,41 18 2,59 7 1,01 11 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 536 372 69,40 359 96,51 13 3,49 7 1,88 6 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 719 641 89,15 632 98,60 9 1,40 2 0,31 7 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 733 630 85,95 623 98,89 7 1,11 3 0,48 4 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 849 717 84,45 697 97,21 20 2,79 8 1,12 12 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 733 600 81,86 583 97,17 17 2,83 11 1,83 6 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 677 582 85,97 565 97,08 17 2,92 7 1,20 10 1,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 675 586 86,81 574 97,95 12 2,05 6 1,02 6 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 674 613 90,95 598 97,55 15 2,45 4 0,65 11 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 777 664 85,46 649 97,74 15 2,26 5 0,75 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 760 661 86,97 653 98,79 8 1,21 3 0,45 5 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 22.219 18.895 85,04 18.435 97,57 460 2,43 174 0,92 286 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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